POWER TOOLS - 2020
BLACK & DECKER - THE LEGACY
In 1909, two young entrepreneurs, S. Duncan Black and Alonzo G. Decker, founded a small machine shop
in Balti more, Maryland, USA. They called it ‘Black & Decker Manu facturing Company’. Today, the shop is
worth billions of dollars and much more than was ever imagined. Black & Decker emerged as a global
marketeer and manufacturer of quality products used in and around the home.
As a market driven company, Black & Decker is committed to building strong partnerships through
end-user focus, customer satisfaction and continuous system enhancement to bring to the consumer the

No Load Speed 0-2800 rpm
Beats per Minute 0-45000 bpm
Chuck type Keyed
Chuck Size 13mm
Max Drill Capacity Wood - 20 mm
Steel - 13 mm
Masonry - 10 mm
Reverse Action Yes
Variable Speed Yes
Standard Accessory:
• 550W 13mm Hammer Drill • Chuck key • 4 x HSS Drill Bits
• 4 x Masonry Drill Bits • 5 x 50mm Screwdriving Bits
Specifications
RT18KA - Rotary Tool with Accessories Kit Box
Power Input
No Load Speed
180W
0-35000 rpm
Standard Accessories:
• 1x Rotary Tool • 1x Base Clamp • 1x Hanging Frame • 1x Flexible Shaft
• 1x Collet Spanner • 3x Collets: 1/8”, 3/32”, 1/16” • 23x Cutting Discs
• 31x Sanding Disc • 1x Sanding Bit • 18x Sanding Pads
• 9x Polishing Discs • 1x Bronze Brush • 1x Radial Bronze Brush
• 1x Regular Brush • 1x Regular Radial Brush • 3x Diamond Bits
• 3x Multi-Purpose Bits • 2x Chucks • 1x Chuck for polishing pads
• 1x Rectifying Stone • 10x Grinding Stone • 1x Plastic Box
7
DRILL KITS
HD560K - 550W 13mm Hammer Drill Kit with 40 Accessories
Specifications
Power Input 550 W
No Load Speed 0-3000 rpm
Beats per Minute 0-45000 bpm
Chuck type Keyed
Chuck Size 13mm
Reverse Action Yes
Variable Speed Yes
Standard Accessory:
• 550W 10mm Hammer Drill • Chuck key • 1 x 10-Curve Claw
Hammer (250g) • 1 x 12-Pincer Plier • 1 X Regular  plier
• 1 X Adjustable Blade • 8 x Allen Keys • 6 x HSS Drill Bits
• 6 x Masonry Drill Bits • 10 x 50mm Screwdriving Bits
• 6 x Combination wrenches
Specifications
HD555KMPR - 550W 13mm Hammer Drill with Kit, 100 Accessories
Power Input
Chuck Size
Chuck Type
No Load Speed
Blows Per Minute
Max. Drill Capacity
550W
13mm
Keyed
0-2800 rpm
0-45000 bpm
Steel – 13mm
Concrete – 13mm
Wood- 20mm
Standard Accessories:
• 550W 13mm Hammer Drill • Chuck Key • 1x Adjustable Wrench
• 1x6” Plier • 1x Knife • 1x Magnetic Bit Holder • 1xMagnetic Driver
• 10x Screw Bits • 5x Drill Bits for steel (2/3/4/5/6 mm)
• 5x Drill Bits for masonry (4/5/6/8/10 mm) • 4x Drill Bits for Wood (4/5/6/8 mm)
• 30x Screws (φ3/4/5) + 30x Wall Plugs (φ5/6/8)
8
CORDLESS
BD40K27 - 3.6V Li-Ion Screwdriver with 27 Accessories
Specifications
Voltage 3.6V
Motor Size 38mm
Charger Input Connection USB 2.0
Charging Time 1.5hr (BD40K27)
Switch Push Type
Chuck Size 6.35mm (1/4”)
No Load Speed* 320rpm
Battery Capacity 1.5Ah
Intelligent Torque Adjustment 43835
Max Hard/Soft Torque 5/2.5N.m
Forward/Reverse Function YES
Self-locking Function YES
Battery Capacity Warning 2 LED
LED Working Light 2 LED
charging Indicator 5 LED
Wire Stripper 0.75 1.5 2.5 mm2
Weight 0.28 kg
Standard Accessory:
• 1pc hand tool: precision screwdriver
• Magnetic bit to avoid screw drop
• 8pcs precision bits for glasses/clocks repair
• 2pcs 50mm longer bit for in-depth screw use
9
CORDLESS
BD40K4 - 3.6V Li-Ion Screwdriver with 4 Accessories
Specifications
Voltage 3.6V